TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
LOTO PREZIOSI S.R.L.		12/01/2006	Limited company: ITALY

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	LOTO PREZIOSI S.P.A.	
Street Address:	57, Via del Gavardello	
City:	Arezzo	
State/Country:	ITALY	
Postal Code:	I-52100	
Entity Type:	JOINT STOCK COMPANY: ITALY	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1951540	210 AR

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)685-0573

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 7035212297

Email: embon@young-thompson.com

Correspondent Name: Mark Lebow
Address Line 1: 745 South 23rd St

Address Line 2: Suite 200

Address Line 4: Arlington, VIRGINIA 22202

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 2514-1024

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name:

Address Line 1: Address Line 2:

900074754

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003524 FRAME: 0849

40.00 19

4 1 1

Address Line 3: Address Line 4:			
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Mark Lebow		
Signature:	/Mark Lebow/		
Date:	04/18/2007		
Total Attachments: 0			

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003524 FRAME: 0850

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 003524 FRAME: 0851

RECORDED: 04/18/2007